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200 80.5 1 3
199 80. 2

198 80.0 4 6
197 79.7

196 79. 4 10 13
195 79.2 23 6
194 78.9 29 22
193 78.7 51 13
192 78. 4 64 34
191 78.1 98 23
190 77.9 121 53
189 17.6 174 32
188 77.3 206 67
187 77.1 273 43
186 76.8 316 82
185 76.6 398 58
184 76.3 456 97
183 76.0 553 75
182 75.8 628 115
181 75.5 743 117
180 75.2 860 143
179 75.0 1003 101
178 T4.7 1104 169
177 74.5 1273 160
176 T74.2 1433 182
175 73.9 1615 204
174 73.7 1819 198
173 73. 4 2017 209
172 73.1 2226 247
171 72.9 2473 249
170 72.6 27122 302
169 72.4 30214 298
168 72.1 3322 321
167 71.8 3643 326
166 71.6 3969 366
165 71.3 4335 378
164 71.0 4713 426
163 70.8 5139 430
162 70.5 5569 445
161 70.3 6014 461
160 70.0 6475 521
159 69.7 6996 545
158 69.5 7541 518
157 69.2 8059 575
156 69.0 8634 589
155 68.7 9223 615
154 68. 4 9838 662
153 68. 2 10500 635
152 67.9 11135 702
151 67.6 11837 749

R | FEME| B & #
150 67.4 12586 740
149 67.1 13326 860
148 66.9 14186 831
147 66. 6 156017 801
146 66. 3 156818 858
145 66. 1 16676 876
144 65.8 175562 923
143 65.5 18475 949
142 65.3 19424 9856
141 65.0 20409 994
140 64.8 21403 997
139 64.5 22400 1089
138 64.2 23489 1082
137 64.0 24571 1137
136 63.7 25708 1165
135 63. 4 26873 12156
134 63.2 28088 1176
133 62.9 29264 1197
132 62.7 30461 1332
131 62. 4 31793 1246
130 62.1 33039 1268
129 61.9 34307 1384
128 61.6 356691 13556
127 61.3 37046 1391
126 61.1 38437 1406
125 60.8 39843 1409
124 60.6 41252 1443
123 60.3 42695 1673
122 60.0 44268 1648
121 59. 8 45916 15699
120 59.56 47515 1618
119 59.2 49133 1613
118 59.0 50746 1613
117 58.7 52359 1682
116 58.5 54041 1746
115 68.2 556787 1701
114 57.9 57488 1717
113 57.7 59205 1743
112 57. 4 60948 1849
111 57 .1 62797 1902
110 56.9 64699 1868
109 56. 6 66567 1796
108 56. 4 68363 1896
107 56. 1 70259 1953
106 55. 8 72212 1898
105 55. 6 74110 1948
104 55. 3 76058 2046
103 55. 0 78104 19856
102 54.8 80089 2018
101 54.5 82107 2000

BR | REME| B & A B
100 54.3 84107 20567
99 54.0 86164 2058
98 53.7 88222 2108
97 53.5 90330 2035
96 53.2 92365 2008
95 52.9 94373 2169
94 52.17 96542 2111
93 52. 4 98653 2104
92 52.2| 1007567 2252
91 51.9| 103009 2176
90 51.6| 1056185 2241
89 51.4| 107432 2199
88 51.1| 109631 2252
87 50.8| 111883 2253
86 50.6| 114136 2212
85 50.3| 116348 2324
84 50.1| 118672 2299
83 49.8| 120971 2309
82 49.5| 123280 2262
81 49.3| 125542 22217
80 49.0| 127769 235617
79 48.7| 130126 2350
78 48.5| 132476 2171
77 48.2| 134647 2316
76 48.0| 136963 2346
75 47.7| 139309 2413
74 47. 4| 141722 2256
73 47.2| 143978 2280
72 46.9| 1462568 2262
71 46.6| 148520 2292
70 46.4| 150812 23565
69 46.1| 153167 22956
68 45.9| 155462 2366
67 45.6| 157828 2321
66 45.3| 160149 2321
65 45. 1| 162476 23117
64 44.8| 164793 2292
63 44.5| 167085 2359
62 44.3| 169444 2379
61 44.0| 171823 2316
60 43.8| 174139 2324
59 43.5| 176463 2271
58 43.2| 178734 2325
57 43.0| 1810569 23317
56 42.7| 183396 2241
55 42. 4| 185643 2273
54 42.2| 187916 2260
53 41.9| 190176 2236
52 41.7| 192412 2321
51 41.4| 194733 2236

BR | REME| B #
50 41.1| 196969 2099
49 40.9| 199068 2133
48 40.6| 201201 2081
47 40.3| 203282 2070
46 40.1| 20563562 2068
45 39.8| 207420 2007
44 39.6| 209427 1994
43 39.3| 211421 2000
42 39.0| 213421 1977
41 38.8| 215398 1935
40 38.5| 217333 1969
39 38.2| 219302 1883
38 38.0| 221185 1827
37 37.7| 223012 1786
36 37.5| 224798 1709
35 37.2| 226507 1711
34 36.9| 228218 1627
33 36.7| 229845 1676
32 36.4| 231521 1542
31 36.1| 233063 15672
30 35.9| 2346356 1450
29 35.6| 236085 1436
28 35.4| 237521 1406
27 35.1| 238927 13567
26 34.8| 240284 1216
25 34.6| 241500 1204
24 34.3| 242704 1105
23 34.0| 243809 1078
22 33.8| 244887 969
21 33.5| 245856 897
20 33.3| 246753 864
19 33.0| 247617 821
18 32.7| 248438 710
17 32.5| 249148 624
16 32.2| 249772 497
15 31.9| 250269 478
14 31.7| 250747 366
13 31.4] 2561113 310
12 31.2| 251423 280
11 30.9| 251703 198
10 30.6| 251901 200
9 30.4| 252101 99
8 30.1| 2562200 112

7 29.8| 2562312 86
6 29.6| 252398 40
5 29.3| 252438 41
4 29.1| 252479 26
3 28.8| 252506 18
2 28.5| 2562523 26
1 28.3

0 28.0| 252549 46




